
Pos 

 

American Twins Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

 

Formula 2 Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

76- 
157 
333 
135 

108 
187 
199 

128 
271 
149 
822 
816 
116 
305 

3 
80- 

777 
404 

94 
30 

Name 

Alexander Calloway 
Carbon Merrill 
David Lancaster 
Douglas Darrah 

Gilbert Conde 
Eric Reyes 
Danny Spina 

Alfonso Califano 
Luke Sanzone 
Jaycee Sterling 
Gio Alvarez 
Maxine Filcher 
Neiko Alexander 
Gene Frerichs 

Justin Bordonaro 
Harry Brehm 
Bowie Deane 
James Fenimore 
Jon Glaefke 
Dave Oster 

Class 

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r ic a n  Tw in s  S a t u r d a y  

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Fo rm ula  2  Sa turday 

Laps 

4 
4 
3 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

7.671 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

2.663 
13.355 
17.962 

1:10.634 
1:17.918 
1:18.820 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:24.007 
10:31.678 

8:35.885 
8:37.277 

8:30.579 
8:33.242 
8:43.934 
8:48.541 
9:41.213 
9:48.497 
9:49.399 

Best Tm 

2:30.558 
2:31.624 
2:41.950 
2:41.946 

2:05.952 
2:05.602 
2:08.854 
2:05.423 
2:20.047 
2:23.047 
2:24.095 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2024 5:38:30 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.663 

Avg. Speed 

75.585 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.423 

Best Speed 

76.924 

Best Lap by 

822 - Gio Alvarez 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sat Race 15: Formula 2, American Twins 

Sat Race 15: Formula 2, American Twins 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:53:34 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/16/2024 14:00 


